Level of Care

Sufficient clinical information
received

Accurate clinical information
received

Timely clinical information
received

Provider coordinated with
other providers concerning
aftercare

team meetings or ISPT
meetings

Contact other providers for

Notified PC of barriers or
clinical issues

95% of the time DC planning
includes date and time of first
appointment is set up

95% of the time DC planning
includes natural supports and
are agreeable with date &

MH IP N=11

63.6%

54.5%

63.6%

100.0%

70.0%

40.0%

90.9%

100.0%

SU IP (long and
short term rehabs)
N=12

66.7%

41.7%

41.7%

75.0%

58.3%

41.7%

100.0%

81.8%

MH/SU IOP-PHP
N=8

50.0%

50.0%

50.0%

75.0%

50.0%

62.5%

100.0%

87.5%

RTF N=7

85.7%

71.4%

85.7%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

85.7%

FBMH N=14

50.0%

61.5%

64.3%

92.9%

92.9%

85.7%

78.6%

100.0%

TCM N=6

33.3%

50.0%

66.7%

88.3%

NA

16.7%

40.0%

83.3%




