Level of Care	Sufficient clinical information received	Accurate clinical information received	Timely clinical information received	Provider coordinated with other providers concerning aftercare	Contact other providers for team meetings or ISPT meetings	Notified PC of barriers or clinical issues	95% of the time DC planning includes date and time of first appointment is set up	95% of the time DC planning includes natural supports and are agreeable with date &
MH IP N=11	63.6%	54.5%	63.6%	100.0%	70.0%	40.0%	90.9%	100.0%
SU IP (long and short term rehabs) N=12	66.7%	41.7%	41.7%	75.0%	58.3%	41.7%	100.0%	81.8%
MH/SU IOP-PHP N=8	50.0%	50.0%	50.0%	75.0%	50.0%	62.5%	100.0%	87.5%
RTF N=7	85.7%	71.4%	85.7%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	85.7%
FBMH N=14	50.0%	61.5%	64.3%	92.9%	92.9%	85.7%	78.6%	100.0%
TCM N=6	33.3%	50.0%	66.7%	88.3%	NA	16.7%	40.0%	83.3%